
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2023, R8, P M1/1R. Tyler 527758 30/03122P 2P 4M 1M 1MD16/12/2018

 2 LIGHTNING OWL Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R4, P M1/2R. Tyler 531211 16/02553P 5P 1M 1M 5MD25/12/2018

 3 TRY CATCH JETT Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 10/04/2023, R12, M M2/2/2J. Pateman 530532 9/01993M 6P 6P 7P 1PD19/02/2019

 4 GOLDEN ZESTA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P M2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 14/03042P 1M 5P 2M 1PD03/03/2019

 5 FLYING SONIC Weighted points score RIC, 12/04/2023, R9, P M2/2/1R. Tyler 531663 9/01602P 5M 4P 2P 5PD18/12/2018

 6 PLODDER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R12, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01315M 4M 5M 5M 3MD19/06/2018

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 4/5 400 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ULTIMATE COAT Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 538881 13/43482P 1P 3C 1C 3CD23/08/2019

 2 UNACCEPTABLE SID Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Tyler 551327 5/42521P 1P 1P 7P 1PD16/11/2020

 3 MR. DOO 2 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1D. Wilson 534255 12/92194P 6P 8P 1P 3PD08/05/2019

 4 WICKED CYCLONE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Tyler 543265 14/32362Y 2Y 2Y 3Y 2YD28/02/2020

 5 PRECIOUS BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 553887 6/32141P 1Y 5P 2Y 2YD13/01/2021

 6 MY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Lee 549734 5/31923P 2P 6P 6P 1PD14/09/2020

 7 PENITENTIARY Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Davis 554956 5/11751P 7P 6P 2P 1YD05/02/2021

 8 MALDOTTI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Young 542843 3/11725P 1P 5P 1Y 1PB12/02/2020

 9 OUR BOY DUKE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Tyler 548506 6/11504P 3P 6P 8C 1PD10/07/2020

 10 PLODDER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Walters 522200 7/11315M 4M 5M 5M 3MD19/06/2018

 11 SUPER KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Mattress 550027 5/31298P 4P 1P 5P 4PD19/09/2020

 12 SKETCHY GEISHA Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31084P 2P 5P 7P 8PB10/04/2020

 13 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Cartwright 534149 10/71055P 8P 6P 4P 5PD11/05/2019

 14 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Gilbert 540479 8/3976P 3Y 6P 5Y 6PD17/12/2019

 15 MAGNUM KEY EYE Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Davis 540451 5/3814P 5P 8P 7P 5PD10/12/2019

 16 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1728P 6P 4P 6P 7PD09/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUMMER STAR Last start winner MAT, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Attwill 538656 2/12041P 3P 3P 3P 5PD30/10/2019

 2 LUCA NISMO Last start winner MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P 5/4T. Mason 560467 1/01201P 3P 3P 7PD24/06/2021

 3 SAMUEL SWAN Last start placegetter GUN, 13/04/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Smith 558275 1/01703P 1P 2P 3P 2PD14/01/2021

 4 LAILA HERRERA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Parrelli 548386 2/01593P 6P 4P 1P 4PB24/07/2020

 5 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11982P 3P 2P 7P 2PB24/04/2020

 6 WHISKY IN RIO Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Bright 552053 2/11922P 1P 4P 4P 3PD15/11/2020

 7 TINKER TRAIN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1174(FEL)P 2P 5P 2P 7PD10/04/2020

 8 OUR CHINA RED Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Neville 552693 2/11746P 3P 6P 1P 3PD21/12/2020

 9 RUM NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Barnden 552403 1/01715P 2P 3P 3P 4PD17/12/2020

 10 SUNRISE BLUES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01655P 3P 2P 4P 1PB31/05/2021

 11 CASSIDY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Field 561229 2/11535P 2P 1P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 12 VALLEY DEEN Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/11444P 6P 3P 5P 2PB19/04/2020

 13 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01328P 3P 5P 4P 3PD14/01/2021

 14 SWANKY KEY Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Finlay 546851 1/01216P 1P 6P 2P 3PD06/06/2020

 15 COSMOLOGIST Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01204P 4P 3P 4P 6PD12/02/2020

 16 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/11184P 4P 5P 2P 6YB03/05/2020

 17 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/11168P 5P 3P 2Y 6PB12/09/2020

 18 VIRAGO BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R8, Y 5/4I. Darcey 551341 1/01154Y 3Y 5P 1PB11/11/2020

 19 SALLY SUNRISE Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Field 555439 1/01114P 4P 6P 1PB15/02/2021

 20 ABLE ZEUS Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Roach 549732 2/11054P 7P 6P 8P 2PD15/09/2020

 21 FAR OUT TINA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Davis 551344 1/0948P 1P 3Y 8YD11/11/2020

 22 ABLE ZULU Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0846P 5P 7P 4P 5PD15/09/2020

 23 MASIE JANE Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0817P 4P 7P 5P 5PB31/01/2021

 24 GENUINE RISK Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Mattress 549389 1/0715P 5P 7Y (BDN)P 6PD13/09/2020

 25 MIGHTY MOUTH Weighted points score MAT, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Capper 556846 1/0707P 7P 1P 8P 7PB04/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ELITE RANDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KEY ESKY Last start placegetter GUN, 13/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 553616 0/01402P 2PD02/01/2021

 2 BLUBBER GUTS Last start placegetter MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Simpson 561126 0/01342PD01/07/2021

 3 WHITE LIAR Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/01343P 3P 2P 4P 2PD12/03/2021

 4 SAND WARRIOR 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Neville 559517 0/0793P 7PB23/05/2021

 5 RAGGLE TAGGLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/04/2023, R3, Y M/1I. Darcey 551343 0/0743Y 8YB11/11/2020

 6 SEDONA LAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/0707P 6P 2P 5P 7PD09/04/2020

 7 HARRY PANAMA First start M/1M. Davidson 564402 0/00D28/10/2021

 8 HARRITA'S DUE IN First start M/1M. Davidson 564398 0/00D28/10/2021

 9 AURIEL'S NISMO 1 First start M/1T. Mason 560471 0/00B24/06/2021

 10 TOMMY'S SONS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 558649 0/0426PD04/05/2021

 11 ROSE BORDEAUX 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mattress 560355 0/0924P 5P 6P 3P 3PB31/05/2021

 12 ARES RISING Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0856P 5P 7P 2P 5PD18/08/2020

 13 SAM DOES IT Weighted points score BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wright 550518 0/0624P 5Y 6Y 4Y 5YB04/10/2020

 14 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 15 STENTORIAN Weighted points score CAS, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0587P 6P 8P 8P 3PD01/01/2020

 16 MY GIRL DARCY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0485P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 17 TILLY DEVINE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0488P 4P 8P 4P 7YB22/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORAH SUNRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/02/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555436 0/01044P 5P 2P 2P 4PB15/02/2021

 2 SEDONA LAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/0707P 6P 2P 5P 7PD09/04/2020

 3 AURIEL'S NISMO 2 First start M/1T. Mason 560471 0/00B24/06/2021

 4 ROSE BORDEAUX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1P. Mattress 560355 0/0924P 5P 6P 3P 3PB31/05/2021

 5 TILLY DEVINE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Bell 556073 0/0488P 4P 8P 4P 7YB22/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RED OSCAR Last start winner GAR, 08/04/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Burns 548868 2/12161P 7P 2P 2P 2PD05/08/2020

 2 LADY EXIT Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Ma 551846 1/01744P 2P 2P 6P 3PB30/11/2020

 3 KID LAZ 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 2/01596P 1P 4P 2P 6PB28/11/2020

 4 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Sweetman 550904 1/01003P 6Y 7P 6P 4PD17/08/2020

 5 ALASKA GO Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0657P 5P 8Y 4Y 6PB03/01/2021

 6 MAXIMUM STELLA Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/0638P 6P 6P 7P 7PB15/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R7, P 1/1J. Edwards 549717 16/152915P 1P 2P 2P 4PD20/09/2020

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 April 2023 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN ZESTA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 2/1/1G. Grimwood 531444 14/103042P 1M 5P 2M 1PD03/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE BOO 2 Last start winner MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 10/63301P 1P 3P 2P 3PD21/10/2020

 2 PRETTY BOY DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534257 13/52163P 6P 7P 1P 4PD08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. DOO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534255 12/92194P 6P 8P 1P 3PD08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRECIOUS BOY 1 Last start winner MAT, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 553887 6/32141P 1Y 5P 2Y 2YD13/01/2021

 2 LAILA HERRERA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Parrelli 548386 2/01593P 6P 4P 1P 4PB24/07/2020

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547302 3/21413P 5P 8P 2P 4PD05/04/2020

 4 TINKER TRAIN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/1174(FEL)P 2P 5P 2P 7PD10/04/2020

 5 MALDOTTI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R2, P 5/3P. Young 542843 3/11725P 1P 5P 1Y 1PB12/02/2020

 6 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2997P 5P 3P 7P 6PD05/04/2020

 7 FAR OUT TINA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/04/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Davis 551344 1/0948P 1P 3Y 8YD11/11/2020

 8 ELITE RANDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 23/02/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Popowski 547855 1/0608P 6P 8P 7P 6PD03/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE BOO 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 03/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Miller 550625 10/33301P 1P 3P 2P 3PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 17 April 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start winner MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Bell 542226 5/22131P 1P 5P 2P 4PB08/02/2020

 2 SUNRISE BLUES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Field 559950 1/01655P 3P 2P 4P 1PB31/05/2021

 3 KID LAZ 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Grimwood 552064 2/11596P 1P 4P 2P 6PB28/11/2020

 4 CASSIDY BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Field 561229 2/01535P 2P 1P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 5 BOBBY RISSOLE Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parrelli 538289 4/31485P 7P 4P 4C 2PD17/10/2019

 6 DOUG JUDY Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 3/01448P 3P 1P 7P 4PD17/12/2020

 7 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 3/01413P 5P 8P 2P 4PD05/04/2020

 8 VIRAGO BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2023, R8, Y 5/4I. Darcey 551341 1/01154Y 3Y 5P 1PB11/11/2020
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